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Women / 8 / L8 C3 grp4
Session: HC3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charisma Davis8173
SCEGA - CA

9.450 9.700 9.4758.550 37.175
1 1 10 1 1 

1 

Erin Haney8156
IGI - IL

8.650 9.350 9.4009.425 36.825
8 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Kyra Sales8138
American - CA

9.100 9.275 8.9008.875 36.150
2T 4T 6 7T 3 

3 

Casey Lithgow8160
IGI - IL

9.000 9.300 9.0508.575 35.925
4 3 9 5 4 

4 

Jaela Swasey8152
Elite - FL

8.800 9.275 9.4008.225 35.700
6 4T 11 2T 5 

5 

Hannah Grillo8144
Berks East - PA

8.700 8.775 8.9008.775 35.150
7 9 7 7T 6 

6 

Leah Caggiano8143
Berks East - PA

9.100 9.250 8.0008.675 35.025
2T 6 8 12 7 

7 

Ayane Mochizuki8199
WestCoastElite-CA

8.200 8.900 8.3008.900 34.300
11 8 4T 10 8 

8 

Samantha Rodriguez8151
Elite - FL

8.450 7.850 9.0008.975 34.275
9 11 3 6 9 

9 

Alexandra Toyos8153
Elite - FL

8.300 7.150 9.3009.275 34.025
10 12 2 4 10 

10 

Lexi Smith8146
Berks East - PA

8.900 8.175 8.6007.775 33.450
5 10 12 9 11 

11 

Sarah Taylor-Ciota8141
American - CA

0.000 9.100 8.1008.900 26.100
12 7 4T 11 12 

12 
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